
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

July 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1701203 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630304

1 7/1/2013 Mon Clear 62 35.1 1703376 217300 0 2630486 18200

2 7/2/2013 Tue Clear 87 0.1 1704106 73000 0 2630486 0

3 7/3/2013 Wed Clear 71 24.7 1704834 72800 0 2630486 0

4 7/4/2013 Thurs

5 7/5/2013 Fri

6 7/6/2013 Sat

7 7/7/2013 Sun

8 7/8/2013 Mon Clear 60 2.3 1708637 380300 0 2630486 0

9 7/9/2013 Tues Clear 57 1.1 1709372 73500 0 2630486 0

10 7/10/2013 Wed Clear 59 1.2 1710097 72500 0 2630486 0

11 7/11/2013 Thurs P/C 59 62.2 1710844 74700 0 2630486 0

12 7/12/2013 Fri Clear 56 1.5 1711637 79300 0 2630486 0

13 7/13/2013 Sat

14 7/14/2013 Sun

15 7/15/2013 Mon Clear 53 8.1 1713795 215800 0 2630486 0

16 7/16/2013 Tues Clear 57 41.8 1714452 65700 0 2630486 0

17 7/17/2013 Wed Clear 61 40.4 1715163 71100 0 2630486 0

18 7/18/2013 Thurs Clear 61 0.1 1715898 73500 0 2630486 0

19 7/19/2013 Fri Clear 57 3.8 1716614 71600 0 2630486 0

20 7/20/2013 Sat

21 7/21/2013 Sun

22 7/22/2013 Mon Clear 46 70.2 1718719 210500 0 2630486 0

23 7/23/2013 Tues Clear 46 72.4 1719396 67700 0 2630486 0

24 7/24/2013 Wed P/C 80 13.7 1720083 68700 0 2630486 0

25 7/25/2013 Thurs P/C 51 69.3 1720699 61600 0 2630486 0

26 7/26/2013 Fri Clear 55 12.9 1721419 72000 0 2630486 0

27 7/27/2013 Sat

28 7/28/2013 Sun

29 7/29/2013 Mon Clear 52 11.1 1723574 215500 0 2630486 0

30 7/30/2013 Tues Clear 60 28.8 1724280 70600 0 2630486 0

31 7/31/2013 Wed Clear 57 24.5 1724957 67700 0 2630486 0

 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1701203 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630304


